
Class XIII

LEADERSHIP
Saline County

First Name Last Name Company Email

Lindsey Baker EGP, PLLC lbaker@egpcpas.com

Kari Beesley Saline County Library karib@salinecountylibrary.org

Jamie Bigelow Centennial Bank jbigelow@my100bank.com

Kayla Burnett ProLand Title kburnett@prolandtitle.com

Lisa Crawford Lisa's Therapeutic Massage lisa.crawford.65@gmail.com

CJ Engel Southwest Airlines (Dallas) colton.engel@wnco.com

Heidi Glover Orange Theory Fitness hglover1007@gmail.com

Allen Harris Arvest Wealth Management arharris@arvest.com

Kristin Higgins
UA System Division of Agriculture 
Cooperative Extension Service

khiggins@uaex.edu

Alex Kee Bank OZK alex.kee@ozk.com

Kent McClure Farmers Bank and Trust kentsmcclure@gmail.com

Mickey Perez Entegrity & Nabholz Construction mickey.perez@entegritypartners.com

Alaina Revak Century 21 Parker & Scroggins Realty alainarevak@gmail.com

Truett Smith City of Bryant tsmith@cityofbryant.com


